Size code：MPA_series
MPA322520D
MPA252012D
MPA201612D
Remarks
MPA322520D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 22 [18] 7.5 [8.2] 4.1 [4.8]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPA322520D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 46 [37] 5.0 [5.4] 2.9 [3.4]
MPA322520D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 31 [25] 6.0 [6.5] 3.4 [4.0]
MPA322520D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 98 [80] 3.4 [3.6] 2.0 [2.4]
Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPA322520D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 65 [52] 4.2 [4.5] 2.3 [2.7]
MPA252012D-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 27 [24] 5.2 [6.2] 4.0 [4.4]
Remarks
MPA252012D-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 23 [20] 6.0 [7.0] 4.6 [5.0]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance
MPA252012D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 42 [38] 3.8 [4.1] 3.2 [3.6]
MPA252012D-R68M-T0 0.68 ±20％ 37 [32] 4.3 [4.7] 3.5 [3.9]
MPA252012D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 84 [78] 2.8 [3.0] 2.2 [2.4]
MPA252012D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 60 [54] 3.3 [3.6] 2.6 [2.9]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance
MPA252012D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 200 [170] 1.9 [2.1] 1.4 [1.6]
MPA252012D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 140 [120] 2.1 [2.3] 1.7 [1.9]
[4.4]
MPA201612D-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 26 [22] 4.5 [5.2] 3.8
定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPA201612D-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 22 [19] 5.0 [5.9] 4.0
Rdc(mΩ) Remarks
MPA201612D-R15M-T0 0.15 ±20％ 18 [15] 6.2 [7.2] 5.2 [5.7]
[3.6]
MPA201612D-R68M-T0 0.68 ±20％ 46 [35] 3.1 [3.6] 2.5
[4.2]
MPA201612D-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 32 [27] 3.8 [4.5] 3.2
[2.4]
MPA201612D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 98 [82] 2.0 [2.3] 1.7
[2.8]
MPA201612D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 60 [50] 2.7 [3.2] 2.2
[1.4]
[1.9]
MPA201612D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 172 [140] 1.7 [1.9] 1.2
Size code：322520_series
MPB322520D
Size code：252010_series
MPS252010C
MPB252010G
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
MPB322520D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 33 [27] 5.8 [6.5] 3.4 [4.0]
MPB322520D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 25 [20] 7.3 [8.2] 4.1 [4.8]
MPB322520D-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％    20 [16]   8.8 [9.8]   6.0 [7.0]
MPB322520D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 65 [52] 4.0 [4.5] 2.3 [2.7]
MPB322520D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 46 [37] 4.8 [5.4] 2.9 [3.4]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
MPB322520D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 98 [80] 3.2 [3.65] 2.0 [2.4]
[4.4] 3.1 [3.6]
MPS252010C-R68M-T 0.68 ±20％ 55 [42] 3.0
[5.8] 3.8 [4.5]
MPS252010C-R47M-T 0.47 ±20％ 46 [35] 3.5
MPS252010C-R24M-T 0.24 ±20％ 32 [25] 4.6
[3.4] 2.5 [3.0]
MPS252010C-1R5M-T 1.5 ±20％ 108 [90] 2.1
[3.6] 2.9 [3.3]
MPS252010C-1R0M-T 1.0 ±20％ 78 [60] 2.7
[2.4] 1.5 [1.8]
MPS252010C-3R3M-T 3.3 ±20％ 228 [195] 1.5
[2.7] 1.9 [2.3]
MPS252010C-2R2M-T 2.2 ±20％ 156 [130] 1.9
[1.6] 1.0 [1.2]
MPS252010C-6R8M-T 6.8 ±20％ 516 [415] 1.1
[1.9] 1.2 [1.4]
MPS252010C-4R7M-T 4.7 ±20％ 300 [250] 1.3
Remarks
MPB252010G-R22N-T1 0.22 ±30％ 23 [18.5] 6.6 [7.5] 4.6 [5.4]
[1.4] 0.76 [0.9]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPB252010G-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 31 [25.5] 5.0 [6.2] 3.9 [4.6]
MPB252010G-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％ 27 [22.5] 6.5 [7.4] 4.2 [4.9]
MPB252010G-R62M-T1 0.62 ±20％ 38 [32] 5.0 [6.0] 3.5 [4.1]
MPB252010R
MPB252010D
Size code：252012_series
MPS252012C
MPB252010G-R68M-T1 0.68 ±20％ 38 [32] 4.1 [5.0] 3.5 [4.1]
MPB252010G-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 81 [68] 3.2 [3.6] 2.3 [2.8]
MPB252010G-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 53 [44] 3.8 [4.3] 3.1 [3.8]
MPB252010G-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％ 193 [160] 2.0 [2.3] 1.4 [1.6]
MPB252010G-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 110 [92] 2.4 [2.8] 2.0 [2.5]
MPB252010G-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％ 426 [370] 1.4 [1.65] 0.95 [1.1]
MPB252010G-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％ 274 [228] 1.65 [2.0] 1.2 [1.45]
[1.3] 0.75 [0.88]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A)
MPB252010R-100M-T1 10 ±20％ 650 [565] 1.0
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[5.5]
MPB252010D-R47M-TW0 0.47 ±20％ 27 [22] 5.6 [6.40] 4.2
定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
MPB252010D-R33M-TW0 0.33 ±20％ 23 [19] 6.4 [7.30] 4.8
[4.0]
MPB252010D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 70 [61] 3.4 [3.70] 2.55
[4.9]
MPB252010D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 45 [39] 4.2 [4.70] 3.4
[2.55]
MPB252010D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 155 [133] 2.3 [2.55] 1.5
[2.95]
MPB252010D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 97 [84] 2.8 [3.10] 2.2
[1.55]
MPB252010D-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 335 [290] 1.65 [1.85] 1.2
[1.75]
MPB252010D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 225 [194] 2.0 [2.2] 1.35
[1.05]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[1.35]
MPB252010D-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 470 [415] 1.35 [1.55] 0.9
[4.7] 3.7 [4.4]
[5.8] 4.0 [4.7]
MPS252012C-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 39 [29] 3.8
MPS252012C-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％ 32 [26] 4.9
MPB252012G
MPB252012R
MPB252012D
MPS252012C-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 59 [45] 3.0 [3.8]
2.4 [2.8]
MPS252012C-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 108 [90] 2.2 [2.7]
3.0 [3.5]
MPS252012C-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 72 [60] 2.6 [3.3]
1.5 [1.7]
MPS252012C-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％ 240 [200] 1.5 [1.9]
2.0 [2.3]
MPS252012C-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％ 144 [120] 1.8 [2.3]
1.0 [1.2]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
1.3 [1.5]
MPS252012C-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％ 375 [310] 1.3 [1.6]
[8.0] 4.7 [5.55]
MPB252012G-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 26 [21.5] 5.5
[8.9] 5.0 [5.9]
MPB252012G-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％ 24 [18.5] 6.9
MPB252012G-R22M-T1 0.22 ±20％ 20 [15] 7.3
[6.5] 4.4 [5.5]
MPB252012G-R68M-T1 0.68 ±20％ 30 [25] 4.8
[6.6] 4.5 [5.5]
MPB252012G-R62M-T1 0.62 ±20％ 30 [25] 5.4
[5.3] 3.2 [4.0]
MPB252012G-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 68 [57] 3.8
[5.7] 4.4 [5.5]
MPB252012G-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 46 [38] 4.7
[3.4] 2.2 [2.7]
MPB252012G-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％ 157 [131] 2.3
[4.6] 2.5 [3.1]
MPB252012G-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 95 [79] 3.1
[2.3] 1.4 [1.75]
MPB252012G-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％ 340 [285] 1.7
[2.7] 1.7 [2.1]
MPB252012G-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％ 212 [177] 2.0
Remarks
MPB252012R-100M-T1 10 ±20％ 450 [400] 1.1 [1.4] 0.88 [1.1]
[2.05] 1.1 [1.4]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
[9.0] 5.1 [6.00]
MPB252012D-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 22.5 [18] 7.0
MPB252012D-R22M-T0 0.22 ±20％ 20 [15] 8.1
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[6.8] 4.4 [5.15]
MPB252012D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 42 [35] 4.5
[7.8] 4.8 [5.60]
MPB252012D-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 26 [21.5] 6.1
[5.0] 3.5 [4.10]
Size code：201610_series
MPB201610G
MPB201610D
MPB201610P
[4.0] 2.7 [3.10]
MPB252012D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 86 [75] 3.1
MPB252012D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 63 [55] 3.6
[2.75] 1.9 [2.20]
MPB252012D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 195 [170] 2.1
[3.4] 2.3 [2.70]
MPB252012D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 133 [115] 2.5
[1.85] 1.2 [1.40]
MPB252012D-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 414 [360] 1.4
[2.25] 1.5 [1.75]
MPB252012D-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 305 [265] 1.7
Remarks
MPB201610G-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 30 [26.5] 4.6 [5.4] 4.0 [4.5]
[1.55] 0.9 [1.05]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPB201610G-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 85 [74] 2.4 [2.8] 2.2 [2.5]
MPB201610G-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 63 [55] 3.0 [3.5] 2.7 [3.0]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
MPB201610G-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 122 [106] 1.8 [2.1] 2.0 [2.3]
[4.1] 2.9 [3.40]
MPB201610D-100M-TR0 10 ±20％ 780 [680] 1.0
[4.8] 3.1 [3.65]
MPB201610D-1R0M-TW0 1.0 ±20％ 57 [48] 3.6
MPB201610D-R68M-TW0 0.68 ±20％ 43 [36] 4.3
Remarks
MPB201610P-R24M-T1 0.24 ±20％ 23.5 [19.5] 6.10 [7.2] 4.25 [5.0]
[1.15] 0.65 [0.75]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPB201610P-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 34 [29.5] 4.90 [5.8] 3.65 [4.2]
MPB201610P-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％ 27 [22.5] 5.75 [6.8] 4.05 [4.75]
MPB201610P-R82M-T1 0.82 ±20％ 53 [45] 3.50 [4.1] 2.80 [3.3]
MPB201610P-R68M-T1 0.68 ±20％ 43 [36] 3.65 [4.3] 3.10 [3.65]
MPB201610P-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 89 [77] 2.70 [3.2] 2.15 [2.45]
MPB201610P-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 62 [54] 3.40 [4.0] 2.70 [3.1]
MPB201610P-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 147 [125] 2.35 [2.8] 1.70 [2.0]
Size code：201612_series
MPB201612D
Size code：252010_series
LPB252010D
MPB201610P-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％ 200 [170] 1.70 [2.0] 1.35 [1.6]
MPB201610P-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％ 485 [410] 1.25 [1.5] 0.75 [0.88]
MPB201610P-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％ 318 [270] 1.55 [1.85] 1.05 [1.25]
[7.05] 4.8 [5.6]
MPB201612D-R47M-TW0 0.47 ±20％ 33 [27] 5.1
MPB201612D-R24M-TW0 0.24 ±20％ 25 [20] 6.5
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[4.05] 2.9 [3.4]
MPB201612D-1R5M-TW0 1.5 ±20％ 76 [66] 2.9
[5.65] 4.3 [5.1]
MPB201612D-1R0M-TW0 1.0 ±20％ 54 [45] 3.7
[2.60] 1.7 [2.1]
MPB201612D-4R7M-TW0 4.7 ±20％ 270 [235] 1.7
[3.30] 2.3 [2.7]
MPB201612D-2R2M-TW0 2.2 ±20％ 125 [108] 2.3
Remarks
MPB201612D-R24M-T2 0.24 ±20％ 23 [19] 6.5 [7.05] 4.8 [5.6]
[1.90] 1.1 [1.3]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
MPB201612D-1R0M-T2 1.0 ±20％ 48 [43] 3.7 [4.05] 2.9 [3.4]
MPB201612D-R47M-T2 0.47 ±20％ 29.5 [25.5] 5.1 [5.65] 4.3 [5.1]
MPB201612D-2R2M-T2 2.2 ±20％ 116 [100] 2.3 [2.60] 1.8 [2.1]
MPB201612D-1R5M-T2 1.5 ±20％ 72 [62] 2.9 [3.30] 2.3 [2.7]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
MPB201612D-4R7M-T2 4.7 ±20％ 252 [219] 1.7 [1.90] 1.2 [1.4]
[6.40] 4.2 [4.9]
LPB252010D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 45 [39] 4.2
[7.30] 4.75 [5.5]
LPB252010D-R47M-TW0 0.47 ±20％ 27 [22] 5.6
LPB252010D-R33M-TW0 0.33 ±20％ 23 [19] 6.4
[4.70] 3.4 [4.0]
LPB252010E
HPB252010H
[3.70] 2.55 [2.95]
LPB252010D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 97 [84] 2.8
LPB252010D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 70 [61] 3.4
[2.55] 1.5 [1.75]
LPB252010D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 225 [194] 2.0
[3.10] 2.2 [2.55]
LPB252010D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 155 [133] 2.3
[1.85] 1.2 [1.35]
LPB252010D-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 470 [415] 1.35
[2.2] 1.35 [1.55]
LPB252010D-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 335 [290] 1.65
[7.3] 4.8 [5.7]
LPB252010D-R47M-TW2 0.47 ±20％ 24 [19] 6.0
[1.55] 0.9 [1.05]
LPB252010D-R33M-TW2 0.33 ±20％ 21 [17] 6.6
Remarks
LPB252010E-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％
[6.6] 4.4 [5.1]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
LPB252010E-1R0M-T01 1.0 ±20％ 36 [32] 4.9 [5.4] 4.5 [5.2]
LPB252010E-R47M-TW02 0.47 ±20％ 23 [20] 6.3 [7.4] 4.5 [5.0]
LPB252010E-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％
LPB252010E-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％
LPB252010E-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％
LPB252010E-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％
LPB252010E-100M-T1 10 ±20％
LPB252010E-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％
[7.30] 5.0 [5.9]
HPB252010H-R47M-TW0 0.47 ±20％ 24 [19] 5.6
HPB252010H-R33M-TW0 0.33 ±20％ 20 [16] 6.4
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[4.70] 3.5 [4.1]
HPB252010H-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 67 [58] 3.4
[6.40] 4.3 [5.1]
HPB252010H-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 42 [36] 4.2
[3.10] 2.25 [2.55]
HPB252010H-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 152 [130] 2.3
[3.70] 2.55 [2.95]
HPB252010H-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 94 [81] 2.8
[2.2] 1.35 [1.55]
HPB252010H-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 332 [287] 1.65
[2.55] 1.55 [1.75]
HPB252010H-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 222 [191] 2.0
[1.85] 1.2 [1.35]
开发更新中
Size code：252012_series
LPB252012D
HPB252012H
[1.55] 0.9 [1.05]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
HPB252010H-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 467 [412] 1.35
LPB252012D-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 22.5 [18] 7.0 [7.8] 4.8 [5.60]
Remarks
LPB252012D-R22M-T0 0.22 ±20％ 20 [15] 8.1 [9.0] 5.1 [6.00]
LPB252012D-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 42 [35] 4.5 [5.0] 3.5 [4.10]
LPB252012D-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 26 [21.5] 6.1 [6.8] 4.4 [5.15]
LPB252012D-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 86 [75] 3.1 [3.4] 2.3 [2.70]
LPB252012D-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 63 [55] 3.6 [4.0] 2.7 [3.10]
LPB252012D-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 195 [170] 2.1 [2.25] 1.5 [1.75]
LPB252012D-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 133 [115] 2.5 [2.75] 1.9 [2.20]
LPB252012D-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 414 [360] 1.4 [1.55] 0.9 [1.05]
LPB252012D-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 305 [265] 1.7 [1.85] 1.2 [1.40]
LPB252012D-2R2M-T2 2.2 ±20％ 84 [73] 3.0 [3.5] 2.4 [2.70]
LPB252012D-1R0M-TW0 1.0 ±20％ 37 [32] 4.6 [5.1] 3.5 [4.10]
[9.0] 5.5 [6.50]
HPB252012H-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 19.5 [15] 7.0
HPB252012H-R22M-T0 0.22 ±20％ 17 [12] 8.1
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[6.8] 4.8 [5.60]
HPB252012H-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 39 [32] 4.5
[7.8] 5.1 [6.00]
HPB252012H-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 23 [18.5] 6.1
[4.0] 2.8 [3.30]
HPB252012H-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 83 [72] 3.1
[5.0] 3.6 [4.30]
HPB252012H-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 60 [52] 3.6
[2.75] 1.9 [2.20]
HPB252012H-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 192 [167] 2.1
[3.4] 2.4 [2.80]
HPB252012H-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 130 [112] 2.5
[1.85] 1.2 [1.40]
[2.25] 1.5 [1.75]
HPB252012H-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 302 [262] 1.7
Size code：201610_series
LPB201610D
LPB201610E
HPB201610H
HPB252012H-100M-T0 10 ±20％ 411 [357] 1.4
Remarks
LPB201610D-R24M-T1 0.24 ±20％ 23.5 [19.5] 6.10 [7.2] 4.25 [5.0]
[1.55] 0.9 [1.05]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
LPB201610D-R47M-T1 0.47 ±20％ 34 [29.5] 4.90 [5.8] 3.65 [4.2]
LPB201610D-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％ 27 [22.5] 5.75 [6.8] 4.05 [4.75]
LPB201610D-R82M-T1 0.82 ±20％ 53 [45] 3.50 [4.1] 2.80 [3.3]
LPB201610D-R68M-T1 0.68 ±20％ 43 [36] 3.65 [4.3] 3.10 [3.65]
LPB201610D-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％ 89 [77] 2.70 [3.2] 2.15 [2.45]
LPB201610D-1R0M-T1 1.0 ±20％ 62 [54] 3.40 [4.0] 2.70 [3.1]
LPB201610D-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％ 200 [170] 1.70 [2.0] 1.35 [1.6]
LPB201610D-2R2M-T1 2.2 ±20％ 147 [125] 2.35 [2.8] 1.70 [2.0]
LPB201610D-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％ 485 [410] 1.25 [1.5] 0.75 [0.88]
LPB201610D-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％ 318 [270] 1.55 [1.85] 1.05 [1.25]
LPB201610E-R33M-T1 0.33 ±20％
LPB201610E-R24M-T1 0.24 ±20％
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[6.9] 4.0 [4.3]
LPB201610E-R68M-T1 0.68 ±20％
LPB201610E-R47M-T01 0.47 ±20％ 25 [20] 5.5
LPB201610E-1R0M-T01 1.0 ±20％ 50 [43] 4.2
LPB201610E-R82M-T1 0.82 ±20％
LPB201610E-2R2M-T01 2.2 ±20％ 125 [103] 2.6
[4.6] 3.8 [4.0]
LPB201610E-1R5M-T1 1.5 ±20％
LPB201610E-4R7M-T1 4.7 ±20％
[3.1] 2.0 [2.2]
LPB201610E-3R3M-T1 3.3 ±20％
LPB201610E-6R8M-T1 6.8 ±20％
开发更新中
Size code：201612_series
HPB201612H
Size code：2012_series
BPS201208H
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
HPB201610H-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 24 [19.5] 5.75 [6.8] 4.40 [5.20]
Remarks
HPB201610H-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 20.5 [16.5] 6.10 [7.2] 4.60 [5.40]
HPB201610H-R68M-T0 0.68 ±20％ 40 [33] 3.65 [4.3] 3.25 [3.80]
HPB201610H-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 31 [26.5] 4.90 [5.8] 3.90 [4.60]
HPB201610H-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 59 [51] 3.40 [4.0] 2.80 [3.20]
HPB201610H-R82M-T0 0.82 ±20％ 50 [42] 3.50 [4.1] 2.90 [3.40]
HPB201610H-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 144 [122] 2.35 [2.8] 1.70 [2.00]
HPB201610H-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 86 [74] 2.70 [3.2] 2.20 [2.60]
HPB201610H-4R7M-T0 4.7 ±20％ 315 [267] 1.55 [1.85] 1.05 [1.25]
HPB201610H-3R3M-T0 3.3 ±20％ 197 [167] 1.70 [2.0] 1.35 [1.60]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
HPB201610H-6R8M-T0 6.8 ±20％ 483 [407] 1.25 [1.5] 0.75 [0.88]
[5.65] 4.3 [5.1]
HPB201612H-1R0M-TW0 1.00 ±20％ 54 [45] 3.70
[7.05] 5.0 [5.9]
HPB201612H-R47M-TW0 0.47 ±20％ 33 [27] 5.10
HPB201612H-R24M-TW0 0.24 ±20％ 23 [18] 6.50
[3.30] 2.3 [2.7]
HPB201612H-2R2M-TW0 2.20 ±20％ 123 [106] 2.30
[4.05] 2.9 [3.4]
HPB201612H-1R5M-TW0 1.50 ±20％ 76 [66] 2.90
[1.90] 1.1 [1.3]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
[2.60] 1.7 [2.1]
HPB201612H-4R7M-TW0 4.70 ±20％ 268 [233] 1.70
BPS201208H-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 27 [22] 5.5 [6.0] 4.1 [4.8]
Remarks
BPS201208H-R22M-T0 0.22 ±20％ 22 [17] 6.5 [7.0] 4.8 [5.6]
BPS201208H-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 85 [75] 3.5 [4.0] 2.0 [2.4]
BPS201208H-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 42 [38] 4.7 [5.3] 3.1 [3.7]
BPS201208H-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 145 [130] 2.4 [2.8] 1.65 [1.85]
BPS201210H
BPS201212W
BPS201208W
BPS201210W
BPS201208H-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 175 [160] 2.1 [2.5] 1.55 [1.75]
[8.0] 5.3 [5.9]
BPS201210H-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 25 [20] 6.2
BPS201210H-R22M-T0 0.22 ±20％ 20 [15] 7.0
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[6.0] 3.9 [4.3]
BPS201210H-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 60 [54] 4.1
[7.0] 4.6 [5.1]
BPS201210H-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 30 [25] 5.5
[3.5] 1.7 [1.9]
BPS201210H-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 155 [140] 2.7
[4.8] 2.7 [3.0]
BPS201210H-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 110 [100] 3.2
Remarks
BPS201212W-R11M-T0 0.11 ±20％ 8.5 [7.0] 12 [14] 7.5 [8.9]
[3.1] 1.6 [1.8]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
BPS201212W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 24 [21.0] 5.3 [5.8] 4.5 [5.0]
BPS201212W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 16 [13.0] 8.5 [9.5] 5.0 [6.0]
[7.0] 5.5 [6.0]
BPS201208W-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 23 [18] 5.2
BPS201208W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 19 [15] 6.5
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[5.5] 3.7 [4.1]
BPS201208W-1R0M-T0 1.00 ±20％ 60 [54] 3.1
[6.0] 5.0 [5.4]
BPS201208W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 31 [27] 5.0
[3.0] 1.8 [2.0]
BPS201208W-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 145 [130] 2.0
[3.5] 2.5 [3.0]
BPS201208W-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 120 [110] 2.5
Remarks
BPS201210W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 15 [11] 6.5 [7.0] 6.0 [6.5]
[2.5] 1.5 [1.7]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
BPS201210W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 25 [21] 4.6 [5.5] 4.0 [4.5]
BPS201210W-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 19 [15] 5.5 [6.0] 5.3 [5.8]
BPS201210W-1R5M-T0 1.5 ±20％ 85 [74] 2.7 [3.1] 2.0 [2.3]
BPS201210W-1R0M-T0 1.0 ±20％ 50 [45] 3.2 [3.8] 2.7 [3.2]
BPS201210W-2R2M-T0 2.2 ±20％ 112 [105] 2.1 [2.5] 1.7 [1.9]
BPS160808H
BPS160808W
BPS141208W
BPS1412065W
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
Remarks
BPS160808W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 31 [27] 4.5 [5.4] 3.5 [3.7]
[2.5] 1.8 [2.0]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
BPS160808H-1R0M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 125 [105] 2.2
BPS160808W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 43 [37] 3.3 [4.2] 3.0 [3.2]
BPS160808W-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 43 [37] 4.2 [5.2] 3.0 [3.2]
BPS160808W-1R0M-T0 1.00 ±20％ 115 [105] 2.5 [3.0] 1.8 [2.0]
BPS160808W-R56M-T0 0.56 ±20％ 60 [55] 3.2 [3.8] 2.0 [2.5]
[7.0] 4.9 [5.3]
BPS141208W-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 25 [22] 5.0
BPS141208W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 24 [20] 6.5
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A) Remarks
[4.5] 3.2 [3.6]
BPS141208W-1R0M-T0 1.00 ±20％ 90 [79] 2.7
[5.3] 3.8 [4.2]
BPS141208W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 32 [29] 4.0
Remarks
BPS1412065W-R24M-T0 0.24 ±20％ 27 [23] 5.3 [5.6] 4.0 [4.2]
[3.0] 1.8 [2.1]
品番/Part No. L(uH) Tolerance Rdc(mΩ) 定格電流Isat(A) 定格電流Itemp(A)
BPS1412065W-R47M-T0 0.47 ±20％ 41 [37] 3.6 [4.0] 2.7 [3.0]
BPS1412065W-R33M-T0 0.33 ±20％ 32 [28] 4.7 [5.0] 3.5 [3.7]